
Title Insurance Advisory Council 
Meeting Agenda 

April 20, 2017 10:00AM 
Louisiana Department of Insurance 

Fourth Floor Conference Room 
1702 North 3rd Street 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana  
 

MEMBER ROLL CALL  
      
 
   Robert Bergeron    Bob@crescenttitle.com 
   Walter Comeaux   walter@commercetitle.com 
   Dick Derbes   rsd@alliancetitle.net 
   Tom Donelon   tdonelon@dependabletitle.net 
   Kevin Heigle   kheigle@bellsouth.net 
   Peter Keenan   pkeenan@firstam.com 
   Ben Marshall   bmarshall@bulldogtitle.com 
   Pat Miller   plmiller@preferredtitleco.com 
   Randy Olson   rolson@primetitle.net 
   George Pierson   gmpierson@cox.net 
   John Seago   jes@sclawcorp.com 
   Earle A. Thompson  ethompson@wfgnationaltitle.com 
 

I. Call to Order - Commissioner 
 

II. Opening Remarks - Commissioner 
 

III. Report on status of council members and introductions - Warren Byrd 
 

IV. Discussion of Old Business - Warren Byrd 
 

V. Discussion of New Business - Commissioner 
 

1. Discuss “Consumers’ mortgage shopping experience” from CFPB – Warren Byrd 
 

2. Discuss “whaling” and other “fraudulent insurance schemes”  – Warren Byrd 
 

3. Discuss regulatory actions  – Warren Byrd 

 

4. Discuss ALTA 2017 Strategic Priorities  - Warren Byrd 

 

5. Discuss “blockchain” and its effect on the title insurance market – Pat Miller 

 

6. Discuss NAIC approval of the Title Insurance Brochure - Warren Byrd 

 

7. Discuss 2017 Charges for the NAIC Title Insurance Task Force – Commissioner Donelon 

 

8. Discuss any other matters impacting the title insurance market – Commissioner Donelon  

 

VI. Any other matters – Commissioner Donelon 
 

VII. Public Comments - Warren Byrd 
 

VIII. Adjournment – Commissioner Donelon 
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